
人員 累計 人員 累計

（Ａ） （Ｂ） （Ｃ） （Ａ） （Ｂ） （Ｃ）

人 人 ％ 人 人 ％
100％ 2 2 0.03 49％ 86 2,086 27.65
99％ 0 2 0.03 48％ 97 2,183 28.93
98％ 0 2 0.03 47％ 102 2,285 30.28
97％ 0 2 0.03 46％ 114 2,399 31.80
96％ 0 2 0.03 45％ 111 2,510 33.27
95％ 4 6 0.08 44％ 110 2,620 34.72
94％ 0 6 0.08 43％ 100 2,720 36.05
93％ 0 6 0.08 42％ 101 2,821 37.39
92％ 0 6 0.08 41％ 89 2,910 38.57
91％ 0 6 0.08 40％ 108 3,018 40.00
90％ 10 16 0.21 39％ 96 3,114 41.27
89％ 0 16 0.21 38％ 104 3,218 42.65
88％ 0 16 0.21 37％ 100 3,318 43.98
87％ 0 16 0.21 36％ 106 3,424 45.38
86％ 1 17 0.23 35％ 129 3,553 47.09
85％ 13 30 0.40 34％ 120 3,673 48.68
84％ 0 30 0.40 33％ 124 3,797 50.32
83％ 0 30 0.40 32％ 102 3,899 51.68
82％ 1 31 0.41 31％ 108 4,007 53.11
81％ 1 32 0.42 30％ 131 4,138 54.84
80％ 13 45 0.60 29％ 107 4,245 56.26
79％ 2 47 0.62 28％ 106 4,351 57.67
78％ 10 57 0.76 27％ 115 4,466 59.19
77％ 5 62 0.82 26％ 113 4,579 60.69
76％ 15 77 1.02 25％ 111 4,690 62.16
75％ 26 103 1.37 24％ 93 4,783 63.39
74％ 25 128 1.70 23％ 91 4,874 64.60
73％ 20 148 1.96 22％ 90 4,964 65.79
72％ 25 173 2.29 21％ 101 5,065 67.13
71％ 30 203 2.69 20％ 126 5,191 68.80
70％ 57 260 3.45 19％ 69 5,260 69.72
69％ 27 287 3.80 18％ 58 5,318 70.48
68％ 46 333 4.41 17％ 56 5,374 71.23
67％ 50 383 5.08 16％ 47 5,421 71.85
66％ 62 445 5.90 15％ 35 5,456 72.31
65％ 89 534 7.08 14％ 32 5,488 72.74
64％ 83 617 8.18 13％ 27 5,515 73.09
63％ 92 709 9.40 12％ 19 5,534 73.35
62％ 73 782 10.36 11％ 13 5,547 73.52
61％ 75 857 11.36 10％ 7 5,554 73.61
60％ 121 978 12.96 9％ 9 5,563 73.73
59％ 95 1,073 14.22 8％ 8 5,571 73.84
58％ 91 1,164 15.43 7％ 7 5,578 73.93
57％ 91 1,255 16.63 6％ 9 5,587 74.05
56％ 87 1,342 17.79 5％ 8 5,595 74.16
55％ 137 1,479 19.60 4％ 3 5,598 74.19
54％ 92 1,571 20.82 3％ 2 5,600 74.22
53％ 104 1,675 22.20 2％ 1 5,601 74.23
52％ 104 1,779 23.58 1％ 0 5,601 74.23
51％ 108 1,887 25.01 0％ 3 5,604 74.27
50％ 113 2,000 26.51 欠席者 1,941 7,545 100.00

（注）各階層については、例えば、階層が「50%」の場合は、50%以上51%未満の人数。他の階層も同様。
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